FLOMAX 15 316 SS

3" X 3" 316 SS Self-Priming Centrifugal Pump

FLOMAX® 15, 316 SS self-priming centrifugal pumps are capable of creating
vacuum sufficient to lift liquids from heights up to 25 feet above the source.
Once primed, the pump's built in flapper valve will maintain a full column of
liquid in the suction line.

A FLOMAX® 15, 316 SS PumPAK® is a fully assembled and run tested
pump end that can be easily coupled to a number of drivers such as hydraulic
motors, 184TC and 215C frame motors and gas engines. A bearing pedestal
is also available for T-frame motor or belt drive.

Standard features include a 3" NPT 150# class flat flange on the suction of
the pump, a Viton flapper, a 3" SAE 4-bolt flat face discharge

connection, stainless steel drive sleeve, stainless steel fasteners, renewable
wear plate, and a semi-open dynamically balanced impeller. Options include
a 5-blade stainless steel impeller and seals for all types of abrasive and/or
corrosive services.

The FLOMAX® series of pumps are commonly used in Industrial, OEM, Application
Agricultural and Marine applications, such as: Bilge Pumps, Auxiliary Fire « Agricultural
Pumps, Ballast Transfer Pumps, Washdown Pumps, Fertilizer and Pesticide * Industrial
Pumps, Applicators & Sprayers, Blending Pumps, Nurse Tanks, Bulk "é':\':e
Transfer Pumps and much more.

Features

* Renewable wear plate

SPECIFICATIONS: *Upro25 suson i

Materials Of Construction 316 SS

Flow Up to 300 GPM

Head Feet Up to 136

Impeller 6.0" max. diameter, semi-open

Motor Upto 7.5 HP

Drive Options Close Coupled to 184TC, Close Coupled

to 215C, Engine mount to 11HP, Engine
mount to 13HP, Pedestal, PUmMPAK®
(without motor)

Seal Carbon/Ceramic/Viton, Special seal
material combinations available (consult
factory)

Suction 3" NPT ANSI 150# class flat flange with

Viton flapper

Discharge 3" ANSI 4-bolt flange connection, Optional
3" NPT ANSI 150# Flange Available. Part
number for Optional Discharge Flange Kit:
38647



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

Options 5 blade impeller for higher flows, Available
3" NPT ANSI 150# class discharge flange
kit (p/n: 38647), Hydraulic motor .73 cu. in.

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, M| 48026-1686
P  (586) 203-8240 - FAX (586) 203-8469

FLOMAX 15 316 SS
SumMPs (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
0 20 40

TOTAL HEAD - FEET

60

160

80

MODEL FLOMAX 15 SS
2 SIZE 3X3 45
140 - 3600 RPM IMPELLER 6.0 3 BLADE
\\\\ 40
\ _ 3450 RPM L
120 +—>— N\ =
B 35
100 30
\2850 RPM
80 =S N 25
20
60
S 15
40 _\A‘l HP
P | T
1750 RPM _ L
20
5
0 0
0 50 100 150 200 250 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE CN 3146

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

P (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469

PUMPS

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

FLOMAX 15 316 SS

TOTAL HEAD - METERS



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

TOTAL HEAD - FEET

140

120

100

80

60

40

20

CUBIC METERS PER HOUR

20

60

MODEL FLOMAX 15 SS
SIZE 3X3 3 BLADE 40
3450 RPM
35
30
»
o
[11]
25 I
=
=
50% 20 W
I
47% s
45% 15 =2
= N
\\ N \\\
AN | N ‘75HP | 10
\\ \\t
5 HP 5
]
_____1—"NPSHR
0
50 100 150 200 250 300 350
CN 3147

GALLONS PER MINUTE

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

P (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469

PUMPS

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

FLOMAX 15 316 SS



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

———4—-3600 RPM MODEL_FLOMAX 15
\3215' ~_45% 50 SIZE 3X3
B ceiiall / ~~ 1| 55 SPEED_VARIES
125 < TN 58 IMPELLER DIA. 5.93
SWiEsYa 5 BLADE S.S. IMP.
I/ANEL.GS 58
NG ] INCANS LTS
100 25 < N >~
L 128501 /20 N Tiss
m =/ 5 S
o Bt NS 50%
2 75 RS PN SOP
T / NN T 5
SHRNG
< 171117 ANV/AN
E 50 [ NUEEA
5 Swy/E AT T10HP_| NPSHR
H || A N / 75
1750 /1 [/ 4 : FT.
25 e -
B S i S B i o o o 20
LSHP | LT INPSHR 10
[T
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE C/N 3089-1

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

PP  556) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 FLOMAX 15 316 SS
pumes (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

MODEL_FLOMAX 15
_'523 DIA. SIZE 3X3
N 45% =1 SPEED_3450 RPM
125 120 = 5 BLADE S.S. IMP.
| 5.56 /1 D/ X‘U PRIMING TIME
T T N ™S 58 5Em.
A /| = 7\\§ 2 Y 23
(100 A RN Y
- 488 SN o ldis
S s T SRR T
i L k; ] N i N Zmﬂmésbb
- NENN N WA
< MNNESSNE AN
| 50 N \: - | ‘%
2 ~=~tJ 11 +1 75 110HPL| NPSHR
SHP FT.
25 30
= — 20
| 1 =TT 1 NPSHR 10
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE C/N 30882

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
JVIPP  (556) 2938240 - FaX (586) 293-8469

FLOMAX 15 316 SS
pumPs (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

wwes =—4.243

—=2.121 [

(4) @5/8-11 @.88 DEEP
TAPPED AS SHOWN

T
\F 430
JE 5.88
1"NPTSS. 475
DRAIN PLUG
1
9 579
(4) ©.438 HOLES
THRU AS SHOWN
2.00 L
| ~ 4243 = (4 @5/8-11 .88 DEEP
| TAPPED AS SHOWN
- 11.76
e
|
\TION ‘ 430
010
(
— 5.88
K ;
5755
i 5752 +
2106 i . 1"NPTSS. 475
’ h DRAIN PLUG
L \
@9/16 DRILL THRU 45° TYP.
(4) HOLES THRU AS / =~
SHOWN ON A @7.25 B.C. . 579«

=430

3" NPT ANSI 150#CL

SUCTION FLANGE\

1" NPT FILL PLUG

-
(2) @.44 HOLES THRU \
AS SHOWN e

L3436 = 4189 -
—4.23—=

irenomro

3" NPT ANSI 150#CL

SUCTION FLANGE\

®7.50~_|

_ "FM 15 PED. INSTALLATION

430

cw. 102613 DD AL

6.25

1" NPT FILL PLUG

(2) @.44 HOLES THRU
AS SHOWN

\
Lo |
- 3.436

=423 —=

4.189—~

914 =

MP PUMPS, INC.

FRASER, MICHGAN 48026, US A

STAINLESS STEEL

A \

- Fi;l15PUMPAKINSTALLATION ‘mmm

34801

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, M| 48026-1686
P  (586) 203-8240 - FAX (586) 203-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

PUMPS

FLOMAX 15 316 SS




FLOMAX 15 316 SS

34792

(4) @5/8-11 @.88 DEEP
TAPPED AS SHOWN

5.755

11.85 -

5.88

e

P5752

@7/16 DRILL THRU
gA} HOLES THRU AS
HOWN ON A @6.500 B.C.

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, M| 48026-1686
P  (586) 203-8240 - FAX (586) 203-8469

PUMPS

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

1"NPTS.S. 475
DRAIN PLUG

Dl

T

3" NPT ANSI 150#CL

SUCTION FLANGE\

6.25

1" NPT FILL PLUG
\i

J

(2) @.44 HOLES THRU
AS SHOWN e

i>e0omro

Lo
343

=423 —=

& ;Ii;l 15 PUMPAK INSTALLATION

4189~

94—

MP PUMPS, INC.
RASER, MICHGAN 48726 USA
" STAINLESS STEEL

DONOTSCAIE  "cyy” 10213 00, R

FLOMAX 15 316 SS



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

| ITEmNo. [ PART NO. | DESCRIPTION | arv. | | ITEmNo. [ PART NO. | DESCRIPTION | arv. |
1 34780 PIPE PLUG- 1" NPT 1 * 1 22240  GASKET - NI-2085 1
2 36606 H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 5/8-11 X 1.75" 4 * 12 22361 SEAL ASSY. - 1.5" VITON TYPE 21 1
3 26853  LOCK WASHER S.S. - 5/8 4 13 38038  ADAPTER-S.S. 1
4 38027  FLANGE SUCTION S.S. - 150# CLASS 1 14 21266 LOCK WASHER S.S. - 3/8 12

s 38077  FLAPPER ASS'Y - VITON 1 15 25663  H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 3/8-16 X .75" 6
6 38011 HOUSING S.S. 1 16 23039  CLAMP ASSY.S.S .- 1" 1
7 34780 PIPE PLUG- 1" NPT 1 17 22460  LIFT EYE ZPS - 5/8-11 X 10" 1

8 27979  WEARPLATE S.S. 1 18 22461  HEXNUT STL. - 5/8-11 1
9 37115  FLAT HD. SCR. S.S.-3/8-16 X.75" 2 19 21291 H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 3/8-16 X .75" 4
10 38070  IMPELLER- 6.0" S.S. 3 BLADE 1 20 26163  PEDESTALASSY. C.-LARGEH.DUTY 1

*- RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

P  (586) 203-8240 - FAX (586) 203-8469 FLOMAX 15 316 SS
SumMPs (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

| rEmNo. | PART NO. | DESCRIPTION | arv. | | IrEm No. [ PART NO. DESCRIPTION | arv. |

1 34780 PIPE PLUG- 1" NPT 2 s 10 22240 GASKET - NI-2085 1
2 36606 H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 5/8-11 X 1.75" 4 * 11 22361 SEAL ASSY. - 1.5" VITON TYPE 21 1
3 26853 LOCK WASHER S.S. - 5/8 4 12 38061 ADAPTER- S.S. - CCMTR 1
4 38027 FLANGE SUCTION S.S. - 150# CLASS 1 13 21266 LOCK WASHER S.S. - 3/8 (4) N/'SHOWN 8

% 5 38077 FLAPPER ASS'Y - VITON 1 14 21291 H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 3/8-16 X 1.12" 10
6 38011 HOUSING S.S. 1 15 23039  CLAMP ASSY.S.S .- 1" 1

% 74 27979 WEAR PLATE S.S. 1 NOT/SHOWN 21246 H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 1/2-13 X 1.25" 4
8 37115 FLAT HD. SCR. S.S. - 3/8-16 X .75" 2 NOT/SHOWN 21254 LOCK WASHER S.S. - 1/2" 4
9 38078 IMPELLER - 6.0" S.S. 3 BLADE 1

*- RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, M| 48026-1686
P  (586) 203-8240 - FAX (586) 203-8469

FLOMAX 15 316 SS
SUMPS (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15 316 SS

34792

ITEM NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION [ arv. | | reEmno. | PART NO. | DESCRIPTION | atv. |
1 34780 PIPE PLUG- 1" NPT 1 * 11 22240 GASKET - NI-2085 1
2 36606 H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 5/8-11 X 1.75" 4 ® 12 22361 SEAL ASSY. - 1.5" VITON TYPE 21 1
3 26853 LOCK WASHER S.S. - 5/8 4 13 38038  ADAPTER-S.S. 1
4 38027  FLANGE SUCTION S.S. - 150# CLASS 1 14 21266 LOCK WASHER S.S. - 3/8 (4) N/SSHOWN 16
5 38077  FLAPPER ASS'Y - VITON 1 15 25663 H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 3/8-16 X .75" 6
6 38011 HOUSING S.S. 1 16 23039 CLAMP ASSY.S.S .- 1" 1
7 34780 PIPE PLUG- 1" NPT 1 17 22460 LIFT EYE ZPS - 5/8-11 X 10" 1
8 27979  WEARPLATES.S. 1 18 22461 HEX NUT STL. - 5/8-11 1
9 37115 FLAT HD. SCR. S.S.-3/8-16 X .75" 2 19 21291 H.H. CAPSCREW S.S. - 3/8-16 X .75" 4
10 38070 IMPELLER - 6.0" S.S. 3 BLADE 1 (4) ABOVE NOT SHOWN PACKED LOOSE.

*- RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS

mpP

PUMPS

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

FLOMAX 15 316 SS


http://www.tcpdf.org

